. 03 SEP 2014

Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03331141

Name of Company

Beer & Partners Limited

1/ We

Michael Colin John Sanders, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London,
EC4V 6BJ

Georgina Mare Eason, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Brnidge Street, London, EC4V
6BJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 August 2014

signed XA %cé( /; Date 19 August 2014

R

Macintyre Hudson LLP
New Bridge Street House
30 - 34 New Bndge Street
London

EC4V 6BJ

>
L9
Q
¢
o
>
I
r—

04/09/2014 #233

:
t
|

Ref CR200593/MCJS/GME/RB COMPANIES HOUSE ~
& “iosEvzaTe” T T
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology bimited Glasgow < Q3EV2A
PR yeem & : © T 23/08/2014 #16

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Beer & Partners Limited

on the 19 August 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name My onpet. JHmees d/eik A

Dated ﬁ?/ / //f

*A3FOLYOS"
A33 04/09/2014 #234
COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




Béer & Partners Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 170 00 Uncertain
Investments 66,477 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 7,460 Q0 7.460 00
Database Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,460 00

Signature

Date /?/ X/// 7‘




FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19

Beer & Partners Limited
Calculation Not Relevant No floating charge or date prior to implementation date

19 August 2014




Beer & Partners Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,460 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,460 €0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,460 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,460 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,460 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,460 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,018 10
Customs & Excise 520 00
21,538 10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (14,078 10}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (14,078 10)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,509,423 00
2,509,423 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(2,523,501 10)

Signature / ﬂ - Date ﬁ / 4// %




Ll LL ¥1021snbny g1

L0 €102 18AT0S Sdl

zjo 1 8bed

Q 2

00 00G'¢ VI'Z GLANS ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY XOIMSaY LT aup snbuy Jy O0WD
000C Ng9 99y ‘aanysyiag ‘Buipesy ‘peoy sjybiusiiypy ‘ales Aues ‘anual asudisul Buipesy sonsoubelq patddy wis 001D
09 £08 N9 LPHO '[RINAA ‘PRBYUSHIG 19218 9dlid LZ-L) ‘SN0 peayuaxuig “Jool isiid diysiauped sauor yisy LOMD
Q00 MET oM 00MD
0ol Adi L6g ‘INYioS 'PECY ap|omsaI) ¢ uasuer Baig oord
000 112 9n9 ‘Aaung ‘ybiajued ‘pesyy ubIBIURID 62 PB}ILLIT PUEGSD) 001D
00 02§ Iy 27 YoodisAl] ‘Ho0d SUSSNYD U [BRUSD LYA * suonesad( Aouaaosul (LYA) sWwoisng g anusaay INH 20HD
000 771 863N 'auk | uodn spseomaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘MaIA died uojuag ‘Z0ZEdd Wooy (3AVd) swoisng g anusasy WH LOHO
3ASY ZLNE 'x8ssng 1sapn ‘Buiguopn
000 ‘peoy uoibuieg ‘asnoH abpug uojbuuing ‘AoUSAjosu| % JuswaoIojug juaweabeuewy 16ad (19) swoisny p anuaasy WH Q0HD
00 0tt lsyed weyels) 0092
00 1 209 21 ‘ssweyl uodn uojsbury ‘peoy uopuoT pIO 29/09 Joedw) ysai4 z04D
000 (OGS | LAQ '9iUSI8ISa2I0NN 'AB1IBAI0AA ‘BUET plBIMIES 8G ‘@SNOH AIng diysiaupre [e1oueuly L0490
000 X3z 119 '8)sacnol9) ‘Jeans ejebyinog yg| ‘@snoy A1eaoosiqg sisouyise 0040
000 HYE GdI “Mioyns 'yaimsd| ‘yieoH weyssely 'onusAy sueg g payw saifojouyoa] 11siqeul 103D
000 1ve €44 ‘saysdoiyg ‘pioyaL ‘g ded ployels jsueu3 0030
000 N3z $ZoY 'siueH ‘syoisbuiseg Jswiwng ‘sebenos uled JIoUEW ¢ sunjey wbimg 00an
000 396 81 'HnoD ucjdwey ‘peoy y3uJ Bl PYTAISIO 000
X30
00 | NG “xossng 1se3 ‘UaAeH MaN ‘pPEOY UdABH MSN ‘B)ElST |BLISNPU| LEld-T (M) 23U P17 UOISIBALC) ABisug oiweuApouniay | uean €009
Q0o asnoH saiuedwo) 20090
000 2SNoH saluedwo) 102D
000 181doooioyd 19ssy 49 0022
00 000°L THY 82717 ‘Aeg uAmjoD ‘eag-UQ-soyY ‘PeoY UoSUB|lY €€ ueyoig Aoy #0980
00 256'C 4HZ YHY ‘Aaung ‘Bunjioq ‘19848 UINOS 9G4 ‘pieA SISiuld PIO saloulijing £080
00 061 MYl LHQ ‘WeyIng 'Mmoy 32USpIACld ‘31 Weyng ‘M juswpedaq 14 zoda9
N36 8137 'uoisbipy ‘peoy
000 UCJYES LS ‘000F Xog Od ‘Juswipedaq SadlAIeg JSWoIsny ‘[eniawwog plediejdleq JuBYDISN piedfe|oleg 109D
000 dME 0149 ‘BIPIED ‘'UN0D JOSPUIAA ‘01 XOg Od YN Salanooay old yueg sAejoseg piedAgoleg 00890
ao'L gy /H3 ‘ubinguip3 ‘aoeld anAvjieg BSZ sainjuap Jeibuy e JaiBuy youed 00)'40)
3 SS3JppPY aweN Kay

si0jipas) Auedwo) - g
pajwi sisuled B 1999
d171 uospnH aafjujoep




2114 bioz isnbny 61

L0 €102 13A DS 8dl

- 4

Z 10 Z abed

aJneubig

Buiejo sauug zy

0L'8e5°LZ

000 9NG g8 ‘auiyswieybuniong ‘pug swinog '9sojq suinog / ISABaAN SBWE [RBYDIp JA 00MY
000 4HZ #HY 'wopbuny pauun ‘Asung ‘Bupuog 19218 YINoS g5l PIBA Sisluld PO Iohay auer AmuelAny BUSZ S 00NN
00 910's HOE £23S 'uopuo Yed poomisapn 88 P11 Z01Z LOZD
00 00Z'L Zaz vdH 'pRisweleg ‘sue susaey €7 pauerz 0020
000 A7 PVL 19SIBW0S ‘aquIodIsiBaIp JamodweyD UsinH Hed aquoe) PI7 MM [eASNN S3Iqeg J9)1epA ZOMD

3d? IvYL

000 1981aWl0S ‘UolUNE) "Yied jooigioelg ‘asnoy S)ebiaaly ‘UonNeIa0ssY JUBPIACIY UISISIAA YdM LOMD
000 avz ArD3 'uopuo ‘auet Aun] 3 6 'lled slauey slsuigig-Iajuied Jo Auedwo? |ndiysiopn 00MD
00 G6/.8'v ONG 8118 'asysweybunong ‘pu aulnog '|soj)) suinog sNoJeIO | 001D
06 LBl XHZ LW I81sayouepy Jsjeals) Isisayouely ‘Anpeodld || '1gl S1ng 3d0Od uosiadhis L0SO
000 jusuwigiiag snqeys 008D
000 XHS 31MS ‘UOpUOT J88)S a0BJEd €1 ‘9SnoH As|pny ‘10014 puz P17 euayny LOYD
000 VDS 6dS “Angsieg ‘[eAcy pJe||o]). ‘9snoy Wie4 pIe|joL MINYY 0042
000 ADL L1V 1esiawos ‘ewold ‘sbpuglen ‘ooeld @bs(on g P11 sainmuap sniond 0oon
000 gHL 21 1M ‘Asung ‘wosd] ‘19948 1SB] (g '9SNOoH JIipal) wniwald UpEID wniwdld 00doD
00 002"} ANG gNL ‘uay ‘abpuquap3 ‘Aepn sweysalo /| PIBYDIY Mol LOND
3 ssalppy aweN fay

s10}ipa1n Auedwon - g
pojywIT siouped g J193g
d11 uospnH aifujoe




220l #1L0Z Isnbny 61

0lL0Z 13ATDS Sdl

Z o | abed

\
000°SEL 0 000'sel 0 ONS 815 ‘PU3 BuUINog '8sold awnog pylsnojewol  QOLH
0 0 0 0 Jswnl s  ZOSH
ove'oy 0 ove'OF 0 HOE €238 'UopuoT “Jied POOMISIAA 88 Jokely eusz sy ZOWH
000'0§ 0 000'06 0 THY 82717 'Aeg uAM|OD 'B9S-UQ-SOYY ‘PEOY UOSUE|lY £E ueyolg euoid SN ¥0AH
000°s 0 000's 0 L1y PAM ‘UCIdWELIBAIOAA ‘UUSd JamoT ied [yBuudg Lg uem3zol aABIS I POWH
LGBl 0 166'FL 0 v3l 2108 ‘uoidwetinog Juadsal] SUNOYISapA § uosuyor a9A3)s JN LOrH
02624 0 02624 0 XOZ 0LMS '‘anysayd ‘plausalooey ‘peoy plRYspIny 691 Jaqgapy uwowIS I LOMH
000'G1 0 00061 0 BLOEE YSN BPLIOIH ‘POOMA||OH ‘BAIJ 83T UINog S 858 wnHuowis JW  LOHH
005’9 0 008'9 0 ZazZ vdH ' paisweLpjiag ‘aue suaney £7 poomAaH UOUKS JN  OOHH
000'0S 0 000'0S 0 THY 82717 'Aeg uAmio) '8ag-UQ-SOUY 'PEOY UOSUB|lY €€ ueyoig Aoy JN  €08H
a4 0 44 0 laag poy IN  209H
000's 0 000'G 0 D9 9LMS ‘UopuCT ‘peoy Jasholy L Jesg poyJAN  L0GH
GLO'L 0 GL0'l 0 JsnequaqIs pleydiy JW - L0SH
zTL' 0 rAAN" 0 ANGS gNL ‘Juay 'eBpug usp3 ‘Aep sweysaio /| Jsneqiaq|is peyoiy I QOSH
00002 0 00002 0 a4/ SLYM ‘aiiysay) ‘weysun)y ‘Aepadwi] ‘peoy seaeaibie 1| JSMENUA J8J9d JIN OOMH
GBE 0 Gt 0 Joibuy youled I €OVH
00S'Z 0 00S8'C 0 Libuy youled JW - ZOvH
605'61 0 60561 0 sav ZH3 ‘UBinquip3 ‘soeld anasjleg eSg 1eibuy youled JW - LOYH
6£4'a2 0 6EL'T 0 avz AyD3 ‘uopuor ‘suel Auuill I 6 ‘lIeH steluied ‘Bunoj @ 19eg BUNOAIINJW  Q0AH
90.L'or 0 90/ 9P 0 V0 ENL Uyl ‘sliop ebpuquny ‘usaig ucibuet ‘aauq uspuroq LL uosunly UIpBN I O0VH
ovrl'6Z 0 ovl 62 0 MULZ #V1 '19SJ2W0g ‘uojune | ‘aquiodsiiBApA ‘pJojol] f asnoH - 1062190 WiooleW JN  OOWH
182'2¢ 0 182°2¢ 0 dadl 6AA ‘ucpuoT Jusasal) ydiopuey €2 uosuyor aNTJIAN  00rH
Sl'os 0 Sl 0 Z40 LLIND ‘mojieH ‘MolEH PO ‘SuimoD § POOMWILID UI&M JW  00OH
168'8 0 168'8 0 rag 97 'anysyiag ‘pesyuspiely 12ans abpug gl 6610 Joydoysuyd JW - 00DH
000'0S 0 00005 0 As|bupey veug JN  GOWH
000°GL1 0 000'SLL 0 MDY 978 'sbuiqanis 'peoy AsjusH ‘suidin | As|Bume ueugJyy  S08H
Ge8'ELly 0 G68'cly 0 VYI'Z GLMS 'UOpUOT ‘PECY YOIMSaY /2 aupy snBuy JW  LOWH
299'0p 0 199'of 0 ag0 z69 ‘Uspsy Ui uclduleH ‘aAl] MOpESIN ‘@SNoH ssudigug 19 pue p1] (UonEASIUILPY) S8alsniL O cONH
165'962°L O /66'06Z'L 0 'wied [IA 1S3 ‘ayuur * a3v GHY ‘Bunioq ' sue imogyoungd ‘ebeyo) desjieag W seeyD uyor Jouspoy JN g jeeg Suer  00gH
|ejoy B?Yyl0 [171s) j8id SSaIppy SwieN huv._

siapjoysseys - 9

pajiwy s1auped

g Jaag

d711 uospnH aif3u|2ep




TT 0L v107 1enBny g3 01L0Z 1A TOS Sdl 7 J0 7 afeg

S ol

£Z¥'605°C Buljiejol seuul 62

2101 layo PIO jaud SSaIppY aweN Aoyl

siap|oyaleys - 9
pajiw siduped g 199g
d17 uospnH a1upoep




Macintyre Hudson LLP
Beer & Partners Limited
Directors

Key Name £

RMOO Ms Zena Myfanwy Jane Meyer
RWO00 Mr Michae! James Weaver

Signature /@Q
—

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 18 August 2014 17 35




